 3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Specification Sheet
3M™ Metal Ion Purifiers
3M™ Metal Ion Purifiers are designed to reduce metal ions in high purity solvent
systems to the sub 50ppt level. Utilizing 3M’s immobilized particle technology,
which is comprised of either a strong acid cation exchange resin or a chelating
ion exchange resin in a polyethylene matrix, 3M Metal Ion Purifiers provide
effective, single pass reduction of metal ions from high purity resins and

ss
ur
e
(p
si
d)
Water Flow Rate (GPM)
20" APP
20" SCP
2" SCP
2" APP
10" APP
10" SCP
3M™ Metal Ion Purifiers Ordering Guide
Model Number 3M ID Number Global ID Description
MIR-DA47-APPD JN-7220-3267-7 7100176307 47 mm Metal Ion Purifier APP lab disc
MIR-DA47-SCPD JN-7220-3266-9 7100176306 47 mm Metal Ion Purifier SCP lab disc
MIRE-0020FK-APPD JN-7220-3269-3 7100176309 2" Metal Ion Purifier APP with 222 connector, flat cap and PTFE encapsulated fluoropolymer
MIRE-0020FK-SCPD JN-7220-3268-5 7100176308 2" Metal Ion Purifier SCP with 222 connector, flat cap and PTFE encapsulated fluoropolymer
MIRE-0100FK-APPD JN-7220-3264-4 7100172011 10" Metal Ion Purifier APP with 222 connector, flat cap and PTFE encapsulated fluoropolymer
MIRE-0100FK-SCPD JN-7220-3262-8 7100172012 10" Metal Ion Purifier SCP with 222 connector, flat cap and PTFE encapsulated fluoropolymer
MIRE-0200HK-APPD UU-0118-5604-2 7100278678 20" Metal Ion Purifier APP with 222 connector, spear cap and PTFE encapsulated fluoropolymer
MIRE-0200HK-SCPD UU-01185-603-4 7100278677 20" Metal Ion Purifier SCP with 222 connector, spear cap and PTFE encapsulated fluoropolymer
19 mm
(0.75")
APP: 256 mm (10.1")
SCP: 251mm (9.9")
19 mm (0.75")
APP: 60 mm
(2.36")
SCP: 60.5 mm
(2.38")
19 mm
(0.75")
26 mm
(1.02")
APP: 486 mm (19.1")
SCP: 475 mm (18.7")
Intended Use and Product Selection: 3M Metal Ion Purifiers are intended for use in industrial filtration applications of aqueous fluids in accordance with the applicable product
instructions and specifications. 3M Metal Ion Purifiers are also intended for use with non-aqueous fluids where materials of construction are compatible. Since there are many